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Grace Benson Warren County Career Center / Warren County 
School District

bensongrl@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board 
Member

N/A Active

Roxanne Carifo Head Start rcarifo@wfeoc.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Maggie Colicchio Early Connections mcolicchio@earlyconnectionserie.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Emily Colvin Key Moments ad.keymoments@gmail.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Michelle Harkins Early Connections mharkins@earlyconnectionserie.org N/A (814) 
504-3555

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Robin Howell Pennsylvania Western University rhowell@pennwest.edu N/A (814) 
397-0930

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Melinda Johnson Jefferson Defrees Family Center mjohnson@jdfamilycenter.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Caszi Johnson Key Moments caszijohnson@gmail.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Harmonie Kibbey Warren YMCA harmonie@warrenymca.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Patricia Lanzon University of Pittsburgh-Bradford lanzon@pitt.edu N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Jennifer Madigan Jefferson Defrees Family Center jmadigan@jdfamilycenter.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Stephanie 
McChesney

CTE Parent schez2715@gmail.com N/A (814) 
779-8524

Community Member Board 
Member

N/A Active

Joe McClellan Warren County School Dist. mcclellanjc@wcsdpa.org N/A (814) 
602-7397

Secondary Secretary N/A Active

Julie McCray Corry School District jmccray@corrysd.net N/A (814) 
462-7640

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Jenifer McDonald CTE Parent jenif82@aol.com N/A N/A Community Member, 
Other

Board 
Member

N/A Active

Alexis McDonald Warren County Student mcdonaldalj@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board 
Member

N/A Active

Melissa McLean Warren County Children's Advocacy Center director@warrencac.org N/A N/A Other Board 
Member

N/A Active
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Lindsey Mealy Creative Preschool lmealy22@outlook.com N/A (814) 
706-9226

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Kim Mooney Seneca Highlands kmooney@iu9ctc.org N/A (814) 
598-6933

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Heather Passmore Head Start hpassmore@wfeoc.org N/A (814) 
706-2144

Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Nikki Phillips Head Start nphillips@wfeoc.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Daisy Powell CTE Parent pwll_dnns@yahoo.com N/A (814) 
730-6665

Other Board 
Member

N/A Active

Daylynn Powell WCCC Student powelldas@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board 
Member

10/03/2023 Active

Kim Preston Bradford School District kpreston@bradfordareaschools.org N/A (814) 
366-8939

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Michelle Reilly Early Learning Resource Center, Region 2 Michelle.Reilly@nwirelrc.org N/A (814) 
969-0091

Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Olivia Romanosky Warren County Career Center / Warren County 
School District

romanoskyols@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board 
Member

N/A Active

Sara Romanosky CTE Parent sarabear_24@hotmail.com N/A (814) 
779-2217

Community Member Board 
Member

N/A Active

Carrie Salapek Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit carrie_salapek@iu5.org N/A N/A Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active

Kelly Spilka Sunrise Collaborative LLC kellie.spilka@gmail.com N/A (814) 
520-3869

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Pam Taylor Warren County School Dist. taylorpm@wcsdpa.org N/A (814) 
730-1968

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Kat Zawacki Daycare Owner zawacki.k@gmail.com N/A (910) 
987-2781

Current Worker Board 
Member

N/A Active


